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Annexure |l

Pre and post Amalgamation / Arrangement shareholding pattern in Word Format for all
companies involved in the scheme (kindly add columns if more than two).

Transferor Transferee company
Company
Pre-arrangement Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement
Description Name of No. of % No. of % No.of shares | %
Sr Shareholde | shares shares
r
(A) | Shareholdin
g of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
1 | Indian
Individuals/ Names of
Hindu Promoter
Undivided Mr. Tejas 3436 33.33 | 33,80,520 22.54 47,63,922 24.88
Family Rathod
Ms Prachi 3436 33.33 | 33,80,519 22.54 47,63,921 24.88
Arora
Mr. Kunal 3437 33.34 | 33,80,521 22.54 47,64,326 24.88
Kothari
(b) | Central Name s - - - - - -
Government/
State
Government(s
)
(c) | Bodies Names - - - - - -
Corporate
(d) | Financial - - - - - -
Institutions/
Banks
(e) | Any Others - - - - - -
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Sub 10309 100 | 1,01,41,560 67.62 1,42,92,170 74.63
Total(A)(1)

2 | Foreign

(@) | Individuals - - - - - - B
(Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b) | Bodies - - - - - - -
Corporate

(c) | Institutions - - - - - - -

(d) | Any Others - - - - - - _

Sub - 10309 100 | 1,01,41,560 67.62 1,42,92,170 74.63
Total(A)(2)

Total 10309 100 | 1,01,41,560 67.62 1,42,92,170 74.63
Shareholdin
g of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)2)

Public
(B) shareholding

1 Institutions

@) Mutual Funds/ - - - - - - N
UTI

Financial - - - - - - -
(b) | Institutions /
Banks

Central - - - - - - -
Government/
(c) | State
Government(s

)

Venture - - - - - - -
Capital Funds

(d)
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(e)

Insurance
Companies

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

(9)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

(h)

Any Other

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

Non-
institutions

(@)

Bodies
Corporate

2,98,873

1.99

2,98,873

1.56

NILMESH

INFRABUILD

LLP

1,58,750

1.06

1,58,750

0.83

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

1,28,893

0.86

1,28,893

0.67

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

11,99,870

11,99,870

6.27

(c)

Any Other

Firm

32,28,941

21.53

32,28,941

16.86

NEHA
JIGAR
KSHATRI

2,30,000

1.53

2,30,000

1.20

PRANIR
INVESTME
NTS

23,44,597

15.63

23,44,597

12.24
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JIGAR - - 6,41,300 |4.28 6,41,300 3.35
RASHMIKA
NT
KSHATRI

Hindu - - 1863 0.01 1863 0.01
Undivided
Families
(Huf)

Sub-Total - - 48,58,440 | 32.39 48,58,440 | 25.37
(B)(2)

Total - - - 48,58,440 32.39 48,58,440 25.37
Public
(B) | Shareholdin
g (B)=
(B)AM)+(B)(2)

TOTAL 10309 | 100 | 1,50,00,000 | 100 1,91,50,610 100
(A)+(B)

(C) | Shares held - - - - - -
by Custodians
and against
which DRs
have been
issued

GRAND 10309 | 100 | 1,50,00,000 | 100 1,91,50,610 100
TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

/ f\db

Tejas Rathod
Director
DIN: 07111110

y f\d@
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