(Formerly Known as SYLPH EDUCATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED)

CIN: L74110MP2010PLC023011

Regd. Off: 208, White Lotus Plaza, Avantika Nagar, Scheme No. 51 Sangam Nagar, Army Head Quarter Indore, Madhya Pradesh- 452006.

E-mail: <a href="mailto:sylphedu@gmail.com">sylphedu@gmail.com</a> Website: <a href="mailto:www.lucentindustries.in">www.lucentindustries.in</a>

#### **Annexure II**

Pre and post Amalgamation / Arrangement shareholding pattern in **Word Format for all companies involved in the scheme (kindly add columns if more than two).** 

			Transferor Company		Transferee company				
			Pre-arrangement		Pre-arran	gement	Post-arrangement		
Sr	Description	Name of Shareholde r	No. of shares	%	No. of shares	%	No.of shares	%	
(A)	Shareholdin g of Promoter and Promoter Group								
1	Indian								
	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	Names of Promoter Mr. Tejas Rathod Ms Prachi	3436 3436	33.33	33,80,520 33,80,519	22.54	47,63,922 47,63,921	24.88	
		Arora Mr. Kunal Kothari	3437	33.34	33,80,521	22.54	47,64,326	24.88	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s	Name s	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	Names	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		-	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Any Others		-	-	-	-	-	-	



(Formerly Known as SYLPH EDUCATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED)

CIN: L74110MP2010PLC023011

Regd. Off: 208, White Lotus Plaza, Avantika Nagar, Scheme No. 51 Sangam Nagar, Army Head Quarter Indore, Madhya Pradesh- 452006.

E-mail: sylphedu@gmail.com Website: www.lucentindustries.in

	Sub Total(A)(1)		10309	100	1,01,41,560	67.62	1,42,92,170	74.63
2	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total(A)(2)	-	10309	100	1,01,41,560	67.62	1,42,92,170	74.63
	Total Shareholdin g of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		10309	100	1,01,41,560	67.62	1,42,92,170	74.63
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Financial Institutions <sup>/</sup> Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-



(Formerly Known as SYLPH EDUCATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED)

CIN: L74110MP2010PLC023011

Regd. Off: 208, White Lotus Plaza, Avantika Nagar, Scheme No. 51 Sangam Nagar, Army Head Quarter Indore, Madhya Pradesh- 452006.

E-mail: sylphedu@gmail.com Website: www.lucentindustries.in

(e)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Any Other	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Non- institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate		-	-	2,98,873	1.99	2,98,873	1.56
		NILMESH INFRABUILD LLP			1,58,750	1.06	1,58,750	0.83
(b)	Individuals							
I	Individuals - Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh		-	-	1,28,893	0.86	1,28,893	0.67
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.		-	-	11,99,870	8	11,99,870	6.27
(c)	Any Other		-	-				
		Firm	-	-	32,28,941	21.53	32,28,941	16.86
		NEHA JIGAR KSHATRI	-	-	2,30,000	1.53	2,30,000	1.20
		PRANIR INVESTME NTS	-	-	23,44,597	15.63	23,44,597	12.24



(Formerly Known as SYLPH EDUCATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED)

CIN: L74110MP2010PLC023011

Regd. Off: 208, White Lotus Plaza, Avantika Nagar, Scheme No. 51 Sangam Nagar, Army Head Quarter Indore, Madhya Pradesh- 452006.

E-mail: sylphedu@gmail.com Website: www.lucentindustries.in

		JIGAR RASHMIKA NT KSHATRI Hindu	-	-	6,41,300	0.01	6,41,300	3.35
		Undivided Families (Huf)			1000	0.01	1003	0.01
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		-	-	48,58,440	32.39	48,58,440	25.37
(B)	Total Public Shareholdin g (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	-	-	-	48,58,440	32.39	48,58,440	25.37
	TOTAL (A)+(B)		10309	100	1,50,00,000	100	1,91,50,610	100
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which DRs have been issued		-	-	-	-	-	-
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)		10309	100	1,50,00,000	100	1,91,50,610	100

Tejas Rathod Director

DIN: 07111110

NO LEGISTRICAL LEG